                                                                                              24-50W, 108-305Vac Input, Constant Current LED Driver
Technical Sales / Customer Service:        +1-818-338-7788        •       Email:   sales@autec.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102   •    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA     •     www.autec.com
1 / 11
                                                L4WCD050 Series
*Product images are for illustrative purposes
only and may vary from actual design.
 Features

*(-P = DIP switch output current setting) (D=Dimming/͟-͞=no dimming) (Output Voltage settable at factory)
 Technical Data
Model Number
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Min.
Output
Current Max.
Efficiency
Certification
 L4WCD024S060PS         108~305Vac 24W 25-40V 600mA 600mA 87% UL/cUL
 L4WC-024S060PS         108~305Vac 24W 25-40V 600mA 600mA 87% UL/cUL
L4WCD032S080PS         108~305Vac 32W 25-40V 800mA 800mA 87% UL/cUL
L4WC-032S080PS 108~305Vac 32W 25-40V 800mA 800mA 87% UL/cUL
L4WCD040S100PS         108~305Vac 40W 25-40V 1000mA 1000mA 88% UL/cUL
L4WC-040S100PS 108~305Vac 40W 25-40V 1000mA 1000mA 88% UL/cUL
L4WCD050S120PS        108~305Vac 50W 25-40V 1200mA 1200mA 88% UL/cUL
L4WC-050S120PS 108~305Vac 50W 25-40V 1200mA 1200mA 88% UL/cUL
L4WCD050S120PS-P 108~305Vac 50W 25-40V 1050mA 2100mA 88% UL/cUL
Input voltage range 108-305Vac
Frequency 47-63Hz
Power factor > 0.95 @115Vac & 80~100% load, > 0.90 @277Vac & 80~100% load